
St Mary’s Mass and Celebration Dates 2025 – 2026 
 

Friday 5th September 2025 

9.30-10.30am 

Mass of Welcome – in school 

St Therese of Calcutta 

Parents and Parishioners invited – coffee and cake afterwards 

14th September 

ST speak at Mass at end of Education Sunday Mass 9.30am – be with Fr. at door after mass 

SOL to sort some readers/assist with offertory at weekend mass – children wear school uniform. 

Wednesday 22nd October 

2.15 – 3.00pm 

The Living Rosary – SOL – Parents invited 

Friday 24th October 

1.15 – 3.00pm 

St Mary’s Retreat Day – Live Simple, Live in Solidarity, Live Sustainably 

Friday 21st November 

Jubilee Celebration Day for Schools - Live Stream 

5.12.25 

2.30pm 

Adoration of the blessed 

sacrament and 

Benediction SOL to 

organise with Fr J/Deacon 

Andrew 

Whole school TBC 

 

12.12.25 

 – 2-3pm Reconciliation  

Advent Celebration Year 3 – HOPE 

Monday 1st December 2025 2.45pm (prompt start) 

Parent’s of class invited 

Advent Celebration Year 4 – PEACE 

Monday 8th December 2025 at 2.45pm (prompt start) 

Parent’s of class invited 

Advent Celebration Year 5 – JOY 

Wednesday 10th December 2024 at 2.45pm (prompt start) 

Parent’s of class invited 

Advent Celebration Y6 – LOVE 

Monday 15th December 2025 at 2.45pm (prompt start) 

Parent’s of class invited 

Reception Nativity Celebration 

Wednesday 17th December at 9:30am 

Parents and Parishioners invited Coffee and Mince Pies 

Year 1 and 2 Nativity Celebration 

Thursday 18th December 2:00pm 

Parents and parishioners invited – Coffee and Mince Pies 

Friday 19th December 

Carols around the tree – yr3/4 followed by Believe, Succeed and Soar celebration 

2.30pm – In School – parents and parishioners can join 

 

 

 

 


